TOKEN  prunyo1-250n

Engine

Alternator

Welding

Generator

o GASOLINE GENERATOR
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MODEL
Model
Displacement (cm?®)
Ignition system
Starting system
Type
Phase
Frequency (Hz)
Rated output (KVA)
Max. output (KVA)
Voltage (V)

Power factor

No load voltage (V)
Rated voltage (V)
Rated current (A)
Rated duty circle (%)

Current regulation range (A)
Rated load voltage (V)
Welding rod diameter (mm)

Fuel tank volume (L)
LxW xH (mm)
Net weight (kg)
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EMAXQ1-250A
EM460
458
Transistorized magneto ignition
Recoil / electric
Synchronous generator
Single phase
50
5
55
220
1
85
27.6
190
40
50— 220
22-28
2.0-5.0
25
680 x 530 x 550
99.5



